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Member: Department: Email: Voting Unit: Term: 
Colin Johnson Gender Studies crj2@indiana.edu  President 2022-2025 
Cate Reck Chemistry creck@indiana.edu  Past-President 2021-2024 
Danielle DeSawal Education ddesawal@indiana.edu  President-Elect 2021-2026 
     
Ashley Ahlbrand Mauer aaahlbra@indiana.edu Libraries 2022-2024 
Dana Anderson English danaande@indiana.edu  At-large 2023-2025 
Sofiya Asher Slavic & East European Languages & Cultures soasher@indiana.edu Lecturer - COAS 2022-2024 
Hillol Bala Kelley School of Business hbala@indiana.edu Kelley School of Business 2022-2024 
Chandler Bridges Jacobs School of Music chanbrid@iu.edu Jacobs School of Music 2022-2024 
Beth Buggenhagen Anthropology babuggen@indiana.edu  College of Arts & Sciences - S&H 2023-2025 
Rebecca Butters Kelley School of Business rebutter@indiana.edu Lecturer - Kelley School of Business 2023-2025 
Virginia Hojas Carbonell Spanish & Portuguese virhojas@indiana.edu Lecturer - COAS 2023-2025 
Damir Cavar Department of Linguistics dcavar@indiana.edu College of Arts & Sciences - S&H 2022-2024 
Xin Chen Kelley School of Business chen437@indiana.edu Lecturer - Kelley School of Business 2023-2025 
Rachael Cohen Libraries rachcohe@indiana.edu  At Large 2022-2024 
Shu Cole School of Public Health colest@indiana.edu  At Large 2022-2024 
Michael Courtney Libraries micourtn@indiana.edu At-large 2023-2025 
Mehmet Dalkilic Computer Science dalkilic@indiana.edu Luddy School of Informatics, Computing and Engine 2023-2025 
Kenneth Dau-Schmidt Mauer School of Law kdauschm@indiana.edu Mauer School of Law 2022-2024 
Lori Dekydtspotter Libraries lodekydt@iu.edu Libraries 2023-2025 
Kristine Eaton Indiana Institute on Disability & Community kbeaton@iu.edu Research Scientist/Scholar 2022-2024 
Kelly Eskew Kelley School of Business kreskew@indiana.edu  Clinical 2022-2024 
Seth Freedman O’Neill School of Public & Envir. Affairs freedmas@indiana.edu O’Neill School of Public & Envir. Affairs 2022-2024 
Constance Furey Religious Studies cfurey@indiana.edu College of Arts & Sciences - A&H 2022-2024 
Karen Gahl-Mills O’Neill School of Public & Envir. Affairs kgahlmil@indiana.edu Professor of Practice – O’Neill 2022-2024 
Jane Ann Grogg Optometry jgrogg@indiana.edu Clinical 2023-2025 
Israel Herrera International Studies, Spanish & Portuguese herrerai@indiana.edu  Lecturer - COAS 2022-2024 
Elizabeth Housworth Mathematics ehouswor@indiana.edu College of Arts & Sciences - N&M 2022-2024 
Roman Ivanovitch Jacobs School of Music rivanovi@indiana.edu Jacobs School of Music 2023-2025 
Ben Kravitz Earth and Atmospheric Sciences bkravitz@iu.edu  College of Art & Sciences - N&M 2022-2024 
Patricia Kubow School of Education pkubow@indiana.edu At-Large 2022-2024 
Ashok Lalwani Kelley School of Business lalwani@indiana.edu Kelley School of Business 2020-2024 
Sabine Lammers Physics slammers@indiana.edu College of Arts & Sciences - N&M 2022-2024 
Gerry Lanosga Media School glanosga@indiana.edu Media School 2020-2024 
Margaret Lion Kinesiology mlion@indiana.edu  At-large Lecturer 2020-2024 
Chad Lochmiller Education clochmil@indiana.edu Education 2023-2025 
Annette Loring Speech and Hearing Sciences ajloring@indiana.edu  Clinical 2020-2024 
Tim Mather Eskenazi School tmather@indiana.edu Eskenazi School of Art, Architecture + Design 2023-2025 
Chase McCoy Luddy School chamccoy@iu.edu Lecturer - At-large 2022-2024 
Jonathan Michaelsen Theatre, Drama, & Contemporary Dance jrmichae@indiana.edu College of Arts & Sciences - A&H 2020-2024 
Miriam Northcutt Bohmert Criminal Justice mirnorth@indiana.edu  College of Arts & Sciences - S&H 2022-2024 
Travis O'Brien Earth and Atmospheric Sciences obrienta@iu.edu College of Arts & Sciences - N&M 2023-2025 
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William Ramos Health & Wellness Design wramos@indiana.edu School of Public Health 2022-2024 
Angie Raymond Kelley School of Business angraymo@indiana.edu  Kelley School of Business 2022-2024 
Leslie Rutkowski Education lrutkows@iu.edu Education 2023-2025 
Christopher Sapp Germanic Studies csapp@iu.edu College of Arts & Sciences – A&H 2020-2024 
Ron Sela Central Eurasian Studies rsela@indiana.edu Hamilton Luger School of Global and International S 2021-2024 
Jeremy Siek Luddy, Center for Programming Systems jsiek@indiana.edu  Luddy School of Informatics, Computing and Engine 2022-2024 
Katherine Silvester - Alternate English klsilves@indiana.edu College of Arts & Sciences – A&H 2022-2024 
Alex Tanford Mauer School of Law tanford@indiana.edu Emeriti 2021-2024 
Herbert Terry Media School terry@indiana.edu Emeriti 2023-2025 
Lisa Thomassen Psychological & Brain Sciences thomasn@indiana.edu Lecturer - COAS 2023-2025 
Dan Tracey Biology dtracey@indiana.edu College of Arts & Sciences – N&M 2022-2024 
Christi Walton Kelley School of Business waltoncl@indiana.edu Lecturer - Kelley School of Business 2021-2024 
Cale Whitworth Biology calewhit@iu.edu Research Scientist/Scholar 2021-2024 
Stephen Wyrczynski Music swyrczyn@indiana.edu  At-large 2022-2024 
TBD   College of Arts & Sciences - S&H 2023-2025 
TBD   School of Public Health 2023-2025 
TBD   Nursing, Social Work, Medicine, and Optometry 2023-2025 
     
ADMINISTRATIVE MEMBERS     
     David Daleke Vice Provost for Graduate Education & Health 

Sciences & Interim Dean of the Graduate School 
daleked@iu.edu   

     Carrie Docherty Vice Provost for Faculty and Academic Affairs vpfaa@indiana.edu   
     Brea Perry Interim Vice Provost for Research blperry@indiana.edu   
     Rahul Shrivastav Provost and Executive Vice President rshrivas@iu.edu   
     Vasti Torres Interim Vice Provost for Undergraduate Education vatorres@iu.edu    
     Pamela Whitten President president@iu.edu   
ROTC FACULTY MEMBER     
     Anthony Giordano Army ROTC agiorda@iu.edu   
PROFESSIONAL STAFF 
MEMBERS 

    

     Tameka White CWA Union Representative local 4818 tamwhite@indiana.edu   
     Allison Sinadinos President of IUB Staff Council asinadin@indiana.edu   
GRADUATE STUDENT MEMBERS     
     Chelsea Brinda GPSG President cbrinda@iu.edu   
     Katie Shy GPSG Vice President kshy@iu.edu   
     Wyatt Smith GPSG - SAA smithwya@iu.edu    
UNDERGRAD STUDENT 
MEMBERS 

    

     Marsha Koda IU Student Government Vice President mkoda@iu.edu   
     Aaliyah Raji IU Student Government President aaliraji@iu.edu   
FACULTY COUNCIL OFFICE     
     Lana Spendl Director lspendl@indiana.edu   
     David Taylor Program Management Specialist dltaylor@indiana.edu   
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